LYSAGHT® fences are stylish, economical,
strong and durable. And they’re easy
to install and maintain.
Designed to Australian wind loading
standards, LYSAGHT NEETALOK® cyclonic
fences are available in standard
heights of 1500 and 1800 mm. They
can be installed on flat and sloping

1500 or 1800 mm high.
• Choose your components as listed
in the order guides below.
NEETALOK order guide:
• Number of fence panels
(Pages 4 & 5)
• Number and type of posts and
their lengths (Pages 5, 6 & 11)
• Number of square posts and
their lengths (Pages 5, 6 & 11)
• Number and type of post caps
(Page 7)
• Number and lengths of cover
strips (Page 10)
A standard fence panel consists of the
following components.
NEETALOK components
2 Rectangular hollow section posts
4 NEETALOK brackets
4 NEETALOK raking adaptors if fence is
to be raked
2 NEETALOK universal rails
3 Infill sheets (TRIMDEK 0.42 mm BMT)
2 Domed caps for rectangular posts
16 self-drilling hex. head screws
12–14 x 20
24 self-drilling hex. head screws
12–14 x 45
NEETALOK standard posts for trims
(optional)
LYSAGHT post caps for trims
(optional)
At the start
4
Figure 2
Wind regions based on
AS1170.2—1989
NEETALOK fences may be used in any
terrain category.
u Find out your wind region
The fences covered by this guide are
designed for use in region C and D of
AS 1170.2—1989 SAA Loading Code,
Part 2: Wind Loads (Figure 2). Non-
cyclonic regions are covered in our